
Date:  25-07-2025  

  FACULTY ADVISORS FOR CLUBS  2025 – 2027 

TECHNICAL CLUBS 

S. 

NO 

CLUB NAME FACULTY NAME E - MAIL ID DEPARTMENT PHONE 

NUMBER 

1. 180DC, Sigma, 

ProffNITT 

Dr. N. Maneesha maneesha@nitt.edu HSS 8681041511 

2. PSI Racing Dr. Ing Ashok Kumar 

Nallathambi 
nashok@nitt.edu 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
6383501906 

3 E-Cell & EVER Dr. Vinothkumar G vinothkumar@nitt.edu MME 9345622864 

4 RMI 
Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra santosh@nitt.edu 

Production 

Engineering 
8877115103 

5 Designer's 

Consortium 
Dr. P. Prabu  prabu@nitt.edu Civil Engineering 9994435153 

6 Maximus Dr. P. Sudharsan sudharsan@nitt.edu ECE 9486199640 

7 Spider R&D Dr. Rakesh Kumar Panda rakeshp@nitt.edu EEE 9198278168 

8 3D Aeromodelling 
Dr. R. Prakash rprakash@nitt.edu 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
9444810545 

9 Research Scholars 

Forum 
Dr. Gautam Singh gautam@nitt.edu Mathematics 9884987312 

10 Nakshatra Dr. Thirukkumaran K   kkumaran@nitt.edu Physics 8310205064 

11 Graphique 
Dr. Matruprasad Rout matruprasad@nitt.edu 

Production 

Engineering 
9002319685 

12 Delta force Dr. A. Santhanavijayan vijayana@nitt.edu CSE 9940839665 
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CULTURAL CLUBS 

S. 

NO 

CLUB NAME FACULTY NAME E - MAIL ID DEPARTMENT PHONE 

NUMBER 

1 Music Troupe and 

Amruthavarshini 
Dr. Raghavan R raghavanr@nitt.edu 

Civil 

Engineering 
9940449658 

2 Lakshya 
Dr. Aditya Kumar adityakumar@nitt.edu 

Energy & 

Environment 
8755910300 

3 Tamil Mandram Dr. S. Kayalvizhi kayalvizhi@nitt.edu EEE 9790050752 

4 Spic Macay Dr. Arvind Kumar arvind@nitt.edu Architecture 9022112208 

5 Balls by Picasso 

and Unscripted 
Dr. S. Yamini  syamini@nitt.edu 

Management 

Studies 
9445371912 

6 The Thespians’ 

Society 
Dr. Darshana O darshana@nitt.edu 

Civil 

Engineering 
8129941687 

7 Feeds 
Dr. Janarthanan B jana@nitt.edu 

Management 

Studies 
9080783387 

8 Fine Arts 
Dr. Sindhia L sindhia@nitt.edu 

Computer 

Applications 
9940220299 

9 Dance Troupe 
Dr. Prabha Mohandoss prabham@nitt.edu 

Civil 

Engineering 
9894575841 

10 TEDx NIT Trichy Dr. V.K. Karthika vkkarthika@nitt.edu HSS 9390821827 

11 Aayaam Dr. Abijith Das abhijit@nitt.edu Mathematics 8093329659 

12 Akshara Dr. Bukke Chandrababu 

Naik 
chandrababu@nitt.edu ECE 7396065605 

13 Film society and 

Pixel bug 
Dr. Anu Kuriakose anuk@nitt.edu HSS 8301099929 
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SOCIAL CLUBS 

S. 

NO 

CLUB NAME FACULTY NAME E - MAIL ID DEPARTMENT PHONE 

NUMBER 

1 Akkara Dr. Sovanjyoti Giri  sovanjyoti@nitt.edu ECE 9536899855 

2 Ignitte Dr. R. Manjula manju@nitt.edu Civil 9945305458 

3 Leap Ms. Keerti Manisha keerti@nitt.edu Architecture 7999429820 

4 Omega Science 

and Spirituality 

Dr. Laxman Mani 

Kanta Puppala 
laxmanmanikanta@nitt.edu MME 8317575614 

5 Pupil for Pupil 

Committee 

Dr. J Sevugan 

Rajkannu 
sevugan@nitt.edu Civil Department 9629609803 

6 Apekshaa Dr. Josephine.R.L  josephinerl@nitt.edu EEE 9750541213 

7 Prakruti 
Dr. Pintu Kumar pintu@nitt.edu 

Production 

Engineering 
6202431305 

8 Surge NITT Dr. Malolan 

Sundararaman 
malolan@nitt.edu 

Management 

Studies 
8903383462 

9 Task Force Associate Dean 

Students Welfare 

adsw@nitt.edu Mechanical 

Engineering 

6238050110 

10 Enrich Dr. C. Arivazhagan  

Dr. R. Vishnu Priya 

arivazhagan@nitt.edu 

vishnupriya@nitt.edu 

Chemistry 

CA 

8056672406 

9486072557 
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Dr. Sreejith Mohan                                                                                      Dr. R. Karvembu 

Associate Dean SW                                                                                           Dean SW 
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